
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Economics) 7th Semester Morning Session: Spring 2024

NameRegistration #

ECO-221 ECO-305 ECO-307 ECO-308 ECO-310 ECO-312

Gender Studies Microeconomic Analysis Labour Economics Mathematical Economics Basic Econometrics Monetary Economics
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IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/552 Amna Ashraf Aasi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/558 Asif Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/575 Mehroz Akhtar                                                            - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/597 Umm E Ummara - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/B/614 Farah - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/B/615 Haroon Ashraf - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/B/617 Javaria Sajid - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/B/619 Mohsin Mehmood - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/B/620 Muhammad Talha - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/B/625 Shujaat Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/B/629 Toseeq Haydar 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/212 Fawad Niaz Abbasi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/221 Muhammad Hamza - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/229 Nuzhat Farooq - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/S-21/M/514 Asadullah - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/S-21/M/515 Hassan Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/S-21/M/516 Kalsum Bibi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/S-21/M/517 Masaab Ul Hassan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/S-21/M/518 Mobeen Zakir - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
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ECO-402 ECO-411 ECO-427 ECO-445 ECO-446 ECO-449

Applied Economics International Finance Time Series Analysis Issues in Economy of 

Pakistan

Introduction to the History 

of Economic Thought

Poverty and Income 

Distribution
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IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/552 Amna Ashraf Aasi 23 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/558 Asif Khan 32 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/575 Mehroz Akhtar                                                            30 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/597 Umm E Ummara 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/B/614 Farah 38 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/B/615 Haroon Ashraf 25 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/B/617 Javaria Sajid 25 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/B/619 Mohsin Mehmood 37 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/B/620 Muhammad Talha 23 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/B/625 Shujaat Ali 17 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/B/629 Toseeq Haydar 29 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/212 Fawad Niaz Abbasi 22 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/221 Muhammad Hamza 28 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 8 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/229 Nuzhat Farooq - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/S-21/M/514 Asadullah 38 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS/Eco/S-21/M/515 Hassan Ali 37 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/Eco/S-21/M/516 Kalsum Bibi 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS/Eco/S-21/M/517 Masaab Ul Hassan 29 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/Eco/S-21/M/518 Mobeen Zakir 38 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 1

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

26/7/2024

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din




